WBCB Sports 2022 Football Broadcast Schedule

All games are video-streamed live on wbcbsports.com and on Facebook (WBCB Sports)


Fri Aug 26	Pennsbury at Coatsville	6:45 pm
Fri Aug 26	Neshaminy at Ocean City	6:45 pm
Fri Aug 26	Conwell-Egan at Upper Marion	6:45 pm
Fri Sept 2	Pennsbury at William Tennent	6:45 pm
Fri Sept 2	Neshaminy at Council Rock South	6:45 pm
Fri Sept 2	Allentown at Notre Dame	6:45 pm
Sat Sept 3	Hightstown at Trenton Central	11:45 am
Sat Sept 3	Burlington Twp at Nottingham	11:45 am
Sat Sept 3	Ewing at Steinert	11:45 am
Sat Sept 3	West Windsor-Plainsboro Coop at Hamilton West	1:45 pm
Fri Sept 9	Council Rock South vs Pennsbury at Truman	6:45 pm
Fri Sept 9	Neshaminy at Downingtown West	6:45 pm
Fri Sept 9	Nottingham at Notre Dame	6:45 pm
Sat Sept 10	Hamilton West at Trenton Central	11:45 am
Sat Sept 10	Moore Catholic at Conwell-Egan	1:45 pm
Fri Sept 16	Notre Dame at Ewing	5:45 pm
Fri Sept 16	Pennsbury at Central Bucks West	6:45 pm
Fri Sept 16	Neshaminy at North Penn	6:45 pm
Sat Sept 17	Trenton Central at Nottingham	11:45 am
Sat Sept 17	Hopewell Valley at Hamilton West	1:45 pm
Sat Sept 17	Conwell-Egan vs Archbishop Ryan at NE Supersite	3:45 pm
Fri Sept 23	Pennsbury at Central Bucks South	6:45 pm
Fri Sept 23	Abington at Neshaminy 	6:45 pm
Fri Sept 23	Robbinsville at Notre Dame	6:45 pm
Fri Sept 23	Lansdale Catholic at Conwell-Egan	6:45 pm
Sat Sept 24	Steinert at Nottingham	11:45 am
Sat Sept 24	Lawrence at Ewing (Homecoming)	1:45 pm
Fri Sept 30	Central Bucks East vs Pennsbury at Truman	6:45 pm
Fri Sept 30	Neshaminy at Pennridge	6:45 pm
Sat Oct 1	Notre Dame at Trenton Central	11:45 am
Sat Oct 1	Conwell-Egan vs West Philadelphia Catholic at Drexel	12:45 pm
Sat Oct 1	Ewing at Hamilton West (Homecoming)	1:45 pm
Fri Oct 7	Neshaminy at Central Bucks West	6:45 pm
Fri Oct 7	Hamilton West at Notre Dame	6:45 pm
Sat Oct 8	Ewing at Nottingham	12:45 pm
Sat Oct 8	Hopewell Valley at Trenton Central (Homecoming)	12:45 pm
Sat Oct 8	Pennridge vs Pennsbury at Truman	12:45 pm
Sat Oct 8	Cardinal O’Hara at Conwell-Egan	5:45 pm
Fri Oct 14	Pennsbury at North Penn	6:45 pm
Fri Oct 14	Central Bucks South at Neshaminy	6:45 pm
Fri Oct 14	Notre Dame at Delran	6:45 pm
Sat Oct 15	Conwell-Egan vs St John Neuman at South Philadelphia Supersite	11:45 am
Fri Oct 21	Abington vs Pennsbury at Truman	6:45 pm
Fri Oct 21	Central Bucks East at Neshaminy	6:45 pm
Fri Oct 21	Notre Dame at Hopewell Valley	6:45 pm
Sat Oct 22	Trenton Central at Ewing	10:45 am
Sat Oct 22	Nottingham at Hamilton West (Senior Day)	10:45 am
Fri Oct 28	Pennsbury at Neshaminy	6:45 pm
Fri Oct 28	NJSIAA Playoffs
Sat Oct 29	NJSIAA Playoffs
Sat Oct 29	Archbishop Carroll at Conwell-Egan	5:45 pm
Fri Nov 4	NJSIAA Playoffs-PIAA Playoffs
Sat Nov 5	NJSIAA Playoffs-PIAA Playoffs
Fri Nov 11	NJSIAA Playoffs-PIAA Playoffs
Sat Nov 12	NJSIAA Playoffs-PIAA Playoffs
Thurs Nov 24	Hamilton West at Steinert	10:15 am
Thurs Nov 24	Morrisville at Bristol	10:15 am

